Al:
A2:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

ERNESTINA - CT ERNESTINA
JUVENIL - A - 2014
19/04/2014 - 15:30
EC PASSO FUNDO x S C INTERNACIONAL

EDEGAR DA SILVA FRICK
JOAO CARLOS PEDERSEN
LEANDRO MARTINS SOARES

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:

DEL:

PAULO ROBERTO BIBIANO

OBS:

Al:
A2:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS
PELOTAS - RUBRO NEGRO
JUVENIL - A - 2014

19/04/2014 - 15:30
PROGRESSO x A .OSORIENSE

ERICO ANDRADE DE CARVALHO

RODRIGO MAIA TEDESCO
JOSE MATEUS SCHAFER WEINERT

MARCO ANTONIO PEREIRA MACIEL

OBS:

Al:

AR1:
AR2:
AD1:
AD2:
DEL:
OBS:

Comissao Estadual de Arbitragem - CEAF/RS

RIO GRANDE - ALDO DAPUZZO
JUVENIL - A - 2014
19/04/2014 - 13:30
SC SAO PAULO x CE B. GONCALVES

PAULO JASSIN GUTIERREZ

ANDRE GUIMARAES PEIL
CLAUDIO LUIS M. GONCALVES - PIS122

LEIR CACERES




